CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
FINAL CIRCUITO NORTE

Fecha Listado: 13/09/2024
Hora Listado: 18:01:04

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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IZAGIRRE GARIZURIETA, BERTO
PERAL IZARRA, JON

BEITIA PIPAON, IANKO

BOLANO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
LOPEZ DE AGUILETA SALAZAR,L
IBARGARAI SALCES, XABIER
RUIZ URRUTIA, ALVARO

RUIZ POSTIGO, JOKIN
FERNANDEZ PLAZA, JUAN CARLO
RODRIGUEZ MORO, AXEL
IRAOLA AJURIA, TERESA

MARTIN TAMAYO, JOKIN

PADILLA GARCIA, AITOR

SUEIRO OYARBIDE, JOSE M?
LATORRE SALSIDUA, ANDONI
LARA FERNANDEZ, RICARDO
OTERINO GARCIA, RICARDO

SAN JOSE OVCHYNNYKOVA, JESU
DEL RIO BARREIRO M CARMEN
DEL CAMPO RECIO,BRAULIO
MATEO SAINZ, SALVADOR
PODEROS GARCIA, JESUS MARIA
URIBE MORANT, RAFAELA
MARURI HERNAEZ, INAKI

TERAN BONACHEA, JOSE ANTON
DIEGO ARGUELLO,JOSE MARIA
ELOSEGUI GZ. DE GAMARRA, JO
GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGE
PEREZ CORNEJO, DANIEL
USTARROZ RUBIO, FERNANDO

CLUB
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LARRABEA
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LARRABEA
LARRABEA
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FEDERACION VASC
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
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LARRABEA
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MEAZTEGI
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MEAZTEGI
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MEAZTEGI
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LARRABEA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

54

1,0

6,6
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7,5

4,9
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14,0
11,2

17,5
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FECHA: 13/09/2024 CODIGO: VB0824291
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